
CALL TYPE CALL DESCRIPTION AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL

10851 STOLEN CAR 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

211 ROBBERY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

23152 DRUNK DRIVING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

243 POSS 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

245 ATTEMPT W/VEH 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

415 DISTURBANCE 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

415C DISTURBANCE UNKN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

415D DISTURBANCE DRUNK 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

415H 911 HANG UP 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

415HW CELL 911 HANG UP 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 4

470 914 TYPE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

487 GRAND THEFT 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

594 VANDALISM 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

715 PHOTO REQUEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

912 SUSPICIOUS PERSON 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

914 PHONE CALL 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

929 FIRE 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

945 AMBULANCE REQ 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4

962 MEET CITIZEN 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

SEARCH SEARCH WARRANT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

WELCK WELFARE CHECK 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 0 2 3 11 2 1 3 0 2 2 1 29

Calls for Service - 552 W Benjamin Holt Dr

August 1, 2017 - July 31, 2018

TOTAL
2017 2018

TOTAL
Data Source: Tiburon - Crystal Report Query

Query Filters: PCALLS, Date Range: 08/01/2017 to 07/31/2018, Location: 552 W BENJAMIN HOLT DR

CALL TYPE CALL DESCRIPTION TOTAL
10851 STOLEN CAR

211 ROBBERY 1

23152 DRUNK DRIVING

243 POSS

245 ATTEMPT W/VEH

415 DISTURBANCE 1

415C DISTURBANCE UNKN

415D DISTURBANCE DRUN

415H 911 HANG UP

415HW CELL 911 HANG UP

470 914 TYPE

487 GRAND THEFT 1

594 VANDALISM 1

715 PHOTO REQUEST

912 SCREWDRIVER

914 PHONE CALL

929 FIRE

945 AMBULANCE REQ

962 MEET CITIZEN

OTHER MISCELLANEOUS

SEARCH SEARCH WARRANT

WELCK WELFARE CHECK

4

Calls for Service that Resulted

in a Crime Report

TOTAL

8/29/2018 1 Crime Analyst C.Chath

Attachment C




